Set WiKo® DVO children 3.5/6.0 as IH S STERILE
angle-stable; stainless steel; Set no. 19.561.10PS+
For further information please visit:
Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax +49 36738 498 - 569
Mail export@koenigsee-implantate.de
DaTi | Edition 01 | 2021-04
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 1 of 2
Item no. 4.6402.0403
Can be combined with:
19.561.10I 19.561.10
Implants – screws
Cortical screw 3.5 ss;
fully threaded; self tapping;
stainless steel; sterile packed
S2.132.14 length 14 mm 2
S2.132.16 length 16 mm 2
S2.132.18 length 18 mm 2
S2.132.20 length 20 mm 2
S2.132.22 length 22 mm 2
S2.132.24 length 24 mm 2
S2.132.26 length 26 mm 2
S2.132.28 length 28 mm 2
S2.132.30 length 30 mm 2
S2.132.32 length 32 mm 2
S2.132.34 length 34 mm 2
S2.132.32 length 32 mm 2
S2.132.38 length 38 mm 2
Item no. Item description Quant.
Implants – plates
Kid plate femur corrective prox. 3.5/6.0;
stainless steel; sterile packed
S4.6402.0403 3 holes; 70 mm; arc depth 4 1
S4.6402.0404 4 holes; 81 mm; arc depth 4 1
S4.6402.0603 3 holes; 73 mm; arc depth 6 1
S4.6402.0604 4 holes; 84 mm; arc depth 6 1
S4.6402.0803 3 holes; 77 mm; arc depth 8 1
Item no. Item description Quant.
Implants – screws
Cannulated screw 6.0;
angle-stable; fully threaded;
self tapping; self drilling;
stainless steel; sterile packed
S2.540.28 length 28 mm 2
S2.540.30 length 30 mm 2
S2.540.34 length 34 mm 2
S2.540.38 length 38 mm 2
S2.540.42 length 42 mm 2
S2.540.46 length 46 mm 2
S2.540.50 length 50 mm 2
S2.540.52 length 52 mm 2
S2.540.56 length 56 mm 2
S2.540.60 length 60 mm 2
S2.540.65 length 65 mm 2
Cortical screw 3.5; angle-stable;
fully threaded; self tapping; stainless steel;
sterile packed
S2.133.14 length 14 mm 3
S2.133.16 length 16 mm 3
S2.133.18 length 18 mm 3
S2.133.20 length 20 mm 3
S2.133.22 length 22 mm 3
S2.133.24 length 24 mm 3
S2.133.26 length 26 mm 3
S2.133.28 length 28 mm 3
S2.133.30 length 30 mm 3
S2.133.32 length 32 mm 3
S2.133.34 length 34 mm 3
S2.133.36 length 36 mm 3
S2.133.38 length 38 mm 3
 Internal hexagon
fully threaded; self tapping; stainless steel;
 Internal hexagon
 Internal hexagon